Ener
Equigr)r’\enf

blu

Energy
Equipment
rgyEqui

ergyEquipment.com

RETAIL PLATINUM

Features & Components Included:

* Pre-wired electrical components certified to
UL-508 & CSA C22.2 standards

* Submersible DEF pump

* NTEP Certified Dispenser

* EMV Certified Payment Terminal with Printer

* Point of Sale Interface

* Inventory level display with audible overfill alarm

* HDPE primary tank with manway

* All models include 110% Secondary Containment

* Insulated FRP panels

* Aesthetically pleasing, smooth, glossy white
exterior finish

* Conforms to ISO 22241-3,4 standards

* 2" Fill-port dry break adapter

* Lockable Service Door

* Leak-proof press fittings & BSPP connections

Capacity

500 Gal
750 Gal
1000 Gal
2000 Gal
3400 Gal
5000 Gal

6000 Gal

Weight
(LBS)

1500

1700

2000

3000

3900

5200

6200

Dimensions (WxDxH)

44x107x89 inches

44x107x99 inches
48x132x110inches

73x197x94 inches
93x192x107 inches
100x227x116 inches

110x231x126 inches

www.BluelEnergyEquipment.com

864.385.7030



