

RETAIL PLATINUM

Features & Components Included:

•	Pre-wired electrical components certified to			
	UL-508 & CSA C22.2 standards	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Weight</u> (LBS)	Dimensions (WxDxH)
•	Submersible DEF pump		<u> </u>	
•	NTEP Certified Dispenser	500 Gal	1500	44x107x89 inches
•	EMV Certified Payment Terminal with Printer	750 Gal	1700	44x107x99 inches
•	Point of Sale Interface	1000 Gal	2000	48x132x110 inches
•	Inventory level display with audible overfill alarm	2000 Gal	3000	73x197x94 inches
•	HDPE primary tank with manway	3400 Gal	3900	93x192x107 inches
•	All models include 110% Secondary Containment	5000 Cal	5200	100 227 11C
•	Insulated FRP panels	5000 Gal	5200	100x227x116 inches
•	Aesthetically pleasing, smooth, glossy white	6000 Gal	6200	110x231x126 inches
	exterior finish			
•	Conforms to ISO 22241-3,4 standards			

- 2" Fill-port dry break adapter
- Lockable Service Door
- Leak-proof press fittings & BSPP connections